
Nedsættelse af lokaletilskudsprocenten for typiske voksneforeninger

Forening
Tilskudsber.

Udgift

Udbetalt
lokaletilsku

d i 2017

Lokaletilsku
d excl.
Moms

Beregnet
65% Excl. Moms

Besparelse
excl. moms

Beregnet
50%

Excl.
Moms

Besparelse
excl. moms

Medl.
u/26 år

Medl.
o/25 år

Blåbjerg Familiemotion 72.000,00 54.000,00 46.980,00 46.800,00 40.716,00 -6.264,00 36.000,00 31.320,00 -15.660,00 54 61
Ansager Tennisklub 7.684,16 5.763,12 5.013,91 4.994,70 4.345,39 -668,52 3.842,08 3.342,61 -1.671,30 16 30
Varde Billardklub 57.347,75 43.010,81 37.419,40 37.276,04 32.430,15 -4.989,25 28.673,87 24.946,27 -12.473,13 3 40
Varde Cykelklub 119.904,11 89.928,08 78.237,43 77.937,67 67.805,77 -10.431,66 59.952,05 52.158,29 -26.079,14 65 327
Varde Golfklub 178.274,52 133.705,89 116.324,12 115.878,44 100.814,24 -15.509,88 89.137,26 77.549,42 -38.774,71 73 774
Varde Roklub 26.840,00 20.130,00 17.513,10 17.446,00 15.178,02 -2.335,08 13.420,00 11.675,40 -5.837,70 0 33
DcH Blåvandshuk 2.530,00 1.897,50 1.650,83 1.644,50 1.430,72 -220,11 1.265,00 1.100,55 -550,28 0 26
DcH Varde 20.849,00 15.636,75 13.603,97 13.551,85 11.790,11 -1.813,86 10.424,50 9.069,32 -4.534,66 38 178
Ølgod Billardklub 35.823,23 26.867,42 23.374,66 23.285,10 20.258,03 -3.116,62 17.911,61 15.583,10 -7.791,55 0 42
Ølgod Tennisklub 14.973,00 11.229,75 9.769,88 9.732,45 8.467,23 -1.302,65 7.486,50 6.513,26 -3.256,63 19 20
Helle Billardklub 71.626,67 53.720,00 46.736,40 46.557,33 40.504,88 -6.231,52 35.813,33 31.157,60 -15.578,80 9 20
Kajakklubben Sydvest 23.157,00 17.367,75 15.109,94 15.052,05 13.095,28 -2.014,66 11.578,50 10.073,30 -5.036,65 2 50
Sig Billardklub 36.909,08 27.681,81 24.083,17 23.990,90 20.872,08 -3.211,09 18.454,54 16.055,45 -8.027,72 13 42
Sig Fitness 68.855,00 51.641,25 44.927,89 44.755,75 38.937,50 -5.990,38 34.427,50 29.951,93 -14.975,96 53 85
JFS Fitness 3.216,25 2.412,19 2.098,61 2.090,56 1.818,79 -279,81 1.608,13 1.399,07 -699,54 
Kvong IF -Fitness 76.759,03 57.569,27 50.085,26 49.893,37 43.407,23 -6.678,04 38.379,51 33.390,18 -16.695,09 
Helle Motionscenter 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Oksbøl Billard Club 57.600,00 43.200,00 37.584,00 37.440,00 32.572,80 -5.011,20 28.800,00 25.056,00 -12.528,00 1 69
Gangsportsforeningen Landstrygerne 14.666,11 10.999,58 9.569,63 9.532,97 8.293,68 -1.275,95 7.333,05 6.379,76 -3.189,88 0 128
Sydvestjysk Modeljernbaneklub 28.870,56 21.652,92 18.838,04 18.765,86 16.326,30 -2.511,74 14.435,28 12.558,69 -6.279,35 0 6
Teaterforeningen Optimisterne 23.597,35 17.698,01 15.397,27 15.338,28 13.344,30 -2.052,97 11.798,67 10.264,85 -5.132,42 0 26
Varde Sportsfiskerforening 29.971,00 22.478,25 19.556,08 19.481,15 16.948,60 -2.607,48 14.985,50 13.037,39 -6.518,69 26 454
Varde Bridgeklub 109.352,51 82.014,38 71.352,51 71.079,13 61.838,84 -9.513,67 54.676,25 47.568,34 -23.784,17 0 188
Vesteregnens Folkedansere 10.292,00 7.719,00 6.715,53 6.689,80 5.820,13 -895,40 5.146,00 4.477,02 -2.238,51 0 40
Ho Bowlingklub 22.126,00 16.594,50 14.437,22 14.381,90 12.512,25 -1.924,96 11.063,00 9.624,81 -4.812,41 0 36
Varde Faldskærmsklub 64.836,88 48.627,66 42.306,06 42.143,97 36.665,26 -5.640,81 32.418,44 28.204,04 -14.102,02 455 218
Alslev Skytteforening 24.353,24 18.264,93 15.890,49 15.829,61 13.771,76 -2.118,73 12.176,62 10.593,66 -5.296,83 87 53
Varde Skytteforening 24.443,49 18.332,62 15.949,38 15.888,27 13.822,80 -2.126,58 12.221,75 10.632,92 -5.316,46 14 33



Helle Skytteforening 38.333,33 28.750,00 25.012,50 24.916,67 21.677,50 -3.335,00 19.166,67 16.675,00 -8.337,50 32 43
Tistrup Skytteforening 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Outrup Skytteforening 23.864,48 17.898,36 15.571,57 15.511,91 13.495,36 -2.076,21 11.932,24 10.381,05 -5.190,52 21 23
Skytteforeningen Vest; Oksbøl 25.302,00 18.976,50 16.509,56 16.446,30 14.308,28 -2.201,27 12.651,00 11.006,37 -5.503,19 20 36
Ølgod Skytteforening 22.793,20 17.094,90 14.872,56 14.815,58 12.889,55 -1.983,01 11.396,60 9.915,04 -4.957,52 27 11
Gårde Idræts- og Skytteforening 19.297,49 14.473,12 12.591,61 12.543,37 10.912,73 -1.678,88 9.648,75 8.394,41 -4.197,20 31 22
Ansager og Omegns Jagtforening 99.446,45 74.584,84 64.888,81 64.640,19 56.236,97 -8.651,84 49.723,23 43.259,21 -21.629,60 33 275
Oksbøl og Omegns Jagtforening 24.565,00 18.423,75 16.028,66 15.967,25 13.891,51 -2.137,16 12.282,50 10.685,78 -5.342,89 3 176

Besparelse -128.800,01 -322.000,02 

Forening
Tilskudsber.

Udgift

Udbetalt
lokaletilsku

d i 2017

Lokaletilsku
d excl.
Moms

Beregnet
lokaletilsk
ud fra
medlems%
- 75%

Lok.
Tilskud

excl.
Moms

Besparelse

Beregnet
lokaletilsk
ud fra
medlems%
- 65%

Lok.
Tilskud

excl.
Moms

Besparelse

Medlem
sprocent

Blåbjerg Familiemotion 72.000,00 54.000,00 46.980,00 25.326,00 22033,62 24.946,38 21.949,20 19095,8 27.884,20 53,1
Ansager Tennisklub 7.684,16 5.763,12 5.013,91 2005,56 1744,84 3.269,08 1738,16 1512,20 3.501,72 65,2
Varde Billardklub 57.347,75 43.010,81 37.419,40 3010,76 2619,36 34.800,04 2609,33 2270,12 35.149,29 93
Varde Cykelklub 119.904,11 89.928,08 78.237,43 14928,06 12987,41 65.250,02 12937,66 11255,76 66.981,67 83,4
Varde Golfklub 178.274,52 133.705,89 116.324,12 11498,71 10003,88 106.320,25 9965,54 8670,02 107.654,10 91,4
Varde Roklub 26.840,00 20.130,00 17.513,10 0 0,00 17.513,10 0 0,00 17.513,10 100
DcH Blåvandshuk 2.530,00 1.897,50 1.650,83 0 0,00 1.650,83 0 0,00 1.650,83 100
DcH Varde 20.849,00 15.636,75 13.603,97 2752,07 2394,30 11.209,67 2385,13 2075,06 11.528,91 82,4
Ølgod Billardklub 35.823,23 26.867,42 23.374,66 0 0,00 23.374,66 0 0,00 23.374,66 100
Ølgod Tennisklub 14.973,00 11.229,75 9.769,88 5468,89 4757,93 5.011,95 4739,71 4123,55 5.646,33 51,3
Helle Billardklub 71.626,67 53.720,00 46.736,40 16653,2 14488,28 32.248,12 14432,77 12556,51 34.179,89 69
Kajakklubben Sydvest 23.157,00 17.367,75 15.109,94 659,97 574,17 14.535,77 571,98 497,62 14.612,32 96,2
Sig Billardklub 36.909,08 27.681,81 24.083,17 6532,91 5683,63 18.399,54 5661,86 4925,82 19.157,36 76,4
Sig Fitness 68.855,00 51.641,25 44.927,89 19830,24 17252,31 27.675,58 17186,21 14952,00 29.975,88 61,6
JFS Fitness 3.216,25 2.412,19 2.098,61 0,00 2.098,61 0,00 2.098,61



Kvong IF -Fitness 76.759,03 57.569,27 50.085,26 0,00 50.085,26 0,00 50.085,26
Helle Motionscenter 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Oksbøl Billard Club 57.600,00 43.200,00 37.584,00 604,8 526,18 37.057,82 524,16 456,02 37.127,98 98,6
Gangsportsforeningen Landstrygerne 14.666,11 10.999,58 9.569,63 0 0,00 9.569,63 0 0,00 9.569,63 100
Sydvestjysk Modeljernbaneklub 28.870,56 21.652,92 18.838,04 0 0,00 18.838,04 0 0,00 18.838,04 100
Teaterforeningen Optimisterne 23.597,35 17.698,01 15.397,27 0 0,00 15.397,27 0 0,00 15.397,27 100
Varde Sportsfiskerforening 29.971,00 22.478,25 19.556,08 1213,83 1056,03 18.500,05 1051,98 915,22 18.640,85 94,6
Varde Bridgeklub 109.352,51 82.014,38 71.352,51 0 0,00 71.352,51 0 0,00 71.352,51 100
Vesteregnens Folkedansere 10.292,00 7.719,00 6.715,53 0 0,00 6.715,53 0 0,00 6.715,53 100
Ho Bowlingklub 22.126,00 16.594,50 14.437,22 0 0,00 14.437,22 0 0,00 14.437,22 100
Varde Faldskærmsklub 64.836,88 48.627,66 42.306,06 32872,3 28598,90 13.707,16 28489,33 24785,72 17.520,35 32,4
Alslev Skytteforening 24.353,24 18.264,93 15.890,49 11342,52 9867,99 6.022,50 9830,19 8552,27 7.338,22 37,9
Varde Skytteforening 24.443,49 18.332,62 15.949,38 5463,12 4752,91 11.196,47 4734,71 4119,20 11.830,18 70,2
Helle Skytteforening 38.333,33 28.750,00 25.012,50 9717,5 8454,23 16.558,28 8421,83 7326,99 17.685,51 66,2
Tistrup Skytteforening 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Outrup Skytteforening 23.864,48 17.898,36 15.571,57 8537,52 7427,64 8.143,93 7399,18 6437,29 9.134,29 52,3
Skytteforeningen Vest; Oksbøl 25.302,00 18.976,50 16.509,56 6774,61 5893,91 10.615,64 5871,33 5108,06 11.401,50 64,3
Ølgod Skytteforening 22.793,20 17.094,90 14.872,56 12154,47 10574,39 4.298,17 10533,88 9164,48 5.708,09 28,9
Gårde Idræts- og Skytteforening 19.297,49 14.473,12 12.591,61 8466,78 7366,10 5.225,52 7326,47 6374,03 6.217,59 41,5
Ansager og Omegns Jagtforening 99.446,45 74.584,84 64.888,81 7980,58 6943,10 57.945,71 6916,5 6017,36 58.871,46 89,3
Oksbøl og Omegns Jagtforening 24.565,00 18.423,75 16.028,66 313,2 272,48 15.756,18 271,44 236,15 15.792,51 98,3

Besparelse 779.726,46 804.572,83
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